
    Pl Nom                                      Temps                                                                                                                       
 
 
 
HseL  (12)                       6.530 km  145 m   20 P                                
                                                         1(65)    2(64)    3(71)   4(63)   5(83)   6(59)   7(61)   8(46)   9(43)   10(41)  11(44)   12(78)  13(49)  14(48)  
                                                        15(39)   16(53)   17(84)  18(77)  19(38) 20(100)       A                                                            
 
     1  MEYER Kirian                             49:37      2:56     5:18     6:36    8:37   10:20   12:48   14:50   18:41   19:32    22:22   23:26    29:38   32:48   35:35  
       CO COLMAR                                          2:56     2:22     1:18    2:01    1:43    2:28    2:02    3:51    0:51     2:50    1:04     6:12    3:10    2:47  
                                                         37:19    38:43    41:56   45:27   47:53   49:12   49:37                                                            
                                                          1:44     1:24     3:13    3:31    2:26    1:19    0:25                                                            
     2  KERVAREC Johann                          52:39      2:34     6:19     7:32    9:38   11:31   13:53   15:59   19:46   21:33    24:35   25:56    31:57   34:30   38:00  
       CO MULHOUSE                                        2:34     3:45     1:13    2:06    1:53    2:22    2:06    3:47    1:47     3:02    1:21     6:01    2:33    3:30  
                                                         39:51    40:59    44:54   48:41   51:01   52:17   52:39                                                            
                                                          1:51     1:08     3:55    3:47    2:20    1:16    0:22                                                            
     3  GILLMANN Jeremie                         52:58      2:42     5:30     6:57    8:52   10:54   13:37   15:43   19:37   20:38    23:10   25:22    32:58   35:37   38:06  
       CO COLMAR                                          2:42     2:48     1:27    1:55    2:02    2:43    2:06    3:54    1:01     2:32    2:12     7:36    2:39    2:29  
                                                         39:49    41:15    44:56   48:45   51:09   52:37   52:58                                                            
                                                          1:43     1:26     3:41    3:49    2:24    1:28    0:21                                                            
     4  CLOR Hervé                               57:22      2:35     5:28     7:03    9:25   11:32   14:10   16:35   21:00   21:59    25:00   26:08    34:36   37:38   40:45  
       CO COLMAR                                          2:35     2:53     1:35    2:22    2:07    2:38    2:25    4:25    0:59     3:01    1:08     8:28    3:02    3:07  
                                                         42:51    44:27    48:40   52:47   55:22   56:58   57:22                                                            
                                                          2:06     1:36     4:13    4:07    2:35    1:36    0:24                                                            
     5  REICH Yann                               59:36      3:11     6:20     7:52   10:05   12:18   15:03   17:26   21:27   22:26    26:33   27:38    35:01   38:17   41:26  
       CO COLMAR                                          3:11     3:09     1:32    2:13    2:13    2:45    2:23    4:01    0:59     4:07    1:05     7:23    3:16    3:09  
                                                         43:17    44:58    49:43   54:42   57:28   59:03   59:36           59:06                                            
                                                          1:51     1:41     4:45    4:59    2:46    1:35    0:33            *100                                            
     6  PHILIPPE Renaud                          59:40      3:00     6:42     8:20   10:33   13:01   15:55   18:15   22:32   23:34    26:37   27:46    36:26   39:11   42:11  
       CO STRASBOURG - EUROPE                             3:00     3:42     1:38    2:13    2:28    2:54    2:20    4:17    1:02     3:03    1:09     8:40    2:45    3:00  
                                                         44:37    46:11    50:25   55:04   57:40   59:16   59:40                                                            
                                                          2:26     1:34     4:14    4:39    2:36    1:36    0:24                                                            
     7  SCHIFANO Philippe                      1:03:24      3:00     6:21     7:39   10:12   12:34   15:48   18:28   23:01   24:06    27:45   29:35    37:03   40:06   43:40  
       SCAPA NANCY                                        3:00     3:21     1:18    2:33    2:22    3:14    2:40    4:33    1:05     3:39    1:50     7:28    3:03    3:34  
                                                         45:39    47:41    52:09   57:16 1:01:26 1:03:00 1:03:24                                                            
                                                          1:59     2:02     4:28    5:07    4:10    1:34    0:24                                                            
     8  VOGELEISEN Alexandre                   1:09:23      3:27     9:57    11:21   13:51   16:16   19:30   21:59   28:05   29:21    33:15   34:48    43:28   46:41   50:42  
       ASOP ERSTEIN                                       3:27     6:30     1:24    2:30    2:25    3:14    2:29    6:06    1:16     3:54    1:33     8:40    3:13    4:01  
                                                         52:44    54:21    58:41 1:03:14 1:07:28 1:08:56 1:09:23                                                            
                                                          2:02     1:37     4:20    4:33    4:14    1:28    0:27                                                            
     9  REICH Alain                            1:23:09      4:16     7:48    10:15   12:48   15:08   21:47   24:51   30:02   31:20    37:00   39:07    50:09   53:56   57:55  
       CO COLMAR                                          4:16     3:32     2:27    2:33    2:20    6:39    3:04    5:11    1:18     5:40    2:07    11:02    3:47    3:59  
                                                       1:00:54  1:03:18  1:09:51 1:16:46 1:20:16 1:22:33 1:23:09                                                            
                                                          2:59     2:24     6:33    6:55    3:30    2:17    0:36                                                            
    10  NOEGELEN Fabian                        1:31:36      7:35    11:31    13:04   15:54   18:35   22:46   25:59   30:41   33:01    38:42   41:02    51:04   55:48   59:42  
       CO BUHL ET FLORIVAL                                7:35     3:56     1:33    2:50    2:41    4:11    3:13    4:42    2:20     5:41    2:20    10:02    4:44    3:54  
                                                       1:03:39  1:06:23  1:15:48 1:25:39 1:29:11 1:31:12 1:31:36                                                            
                                                          3:57     2:44     9:25    9:51    3:32    2:01    0:24                                                            
    11  MERCIER Fabian                         1:50:27      5:41    10:06    12:24   16:15   22:27   27:40   31:11   40:51   42:59    48:53   50:30  1:01:40 1:05:41 1:19:09  
       ASOP ERSTEIN                                       5:41     4:25     2:18    3:51    6:12    5:13    3:31    9:40    2:08     5:54    1:37    11:10    4:01   13:28  
                                                       1:23:20  1:25:51  1:34:07 1:42:39 1:47:26 1:49:52 1:50:27                                                            
                                                          4:11     2:31     8:16    8:32    4:47    2:26    0:35                                                            
 
       HILDEBRAND Pierre                           pm      7:26    10:45    12:10   14:44   16:59   20:01   22:16   26:34   27:42    30:59   32:14    41:09   45:02   49:21  
       CO BUHL ET FLORIVAL                                7:26     3:19     1:25    2:34    2:15    3:02    2:15    4:18    1:08     3:17    1:15     8:55    3:53    4:19  
                                                         52:17    54:37  1:01:00   ----- 1:09:01 1:11:10 1:11:48                                                            
                                                          2:56     2:20     6:23            8:01    2:09    0:38                                                            
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HV1  (10)                        5.430 km  90 m   19 P                                 
                                                         1(38)    2(64)    3(71)   4(63)   5(62)   6(41)   7(44)   8(53)   9(78)   10(49)  11(48)   12(40)  13(51)  14(84)  
                                                        15(57)   16(34)   17(77)  18(76) 19(100)       A                                                                    
 
     1  COLIN Franck                             41:06      2:31     5:14     6:29    8:45   11:17   13:39   16:01   18:27   22:04    24:49   27:23    28:36   31:31   33:01  
       CO BUHL ET FLORIVAL                                2:31     2:43     1:15    2:16    2:32    2:22    2:22    2:26    3:37     2:45    2:34     1:13    2:55    1:30  
                                                         35:27    36:48    37:46   39:18   40:46   41:06                                                                    
                                                          2:26     1:21     0:58    1:32    1:28    0:20                                                                    
     2  VILLAR Christophe                        44:02      2:53     5:55     7:22    9:24   12:10   15:29   16:29   18:45   23:31    26:10   29:30    30:55   33:40   35:14  
       CO STRASBOURG - EUROPE                             2:53     3:02     1:27    2:02    2:46    3:19    1:00    2:16    4:46     2:39    3:20     1:25    2:45    1:34  
                                                         37:55    39:22    40:43   42:08   43:41   44:02                                                                    
                                                          2:41     1:27     1:21    1:25    1:33    0:21                                                                    
     3  COULON François                          44:25      2:32     5:29     6:52    9:13   13:13   15:54   16:48   19:00   23:14    25:37   28:49    30:18   33:32   34:58  
       CANO BELFORT                                       2:32     2:57     1:23    2:21    4:00    2:41    0:54    2:12    4:14     2:23    3:12     1:29    3:14    1:26  
                                                         37:51    39:21    40:36   42:15   43:59   44:25                                                                    
                                                          2:53     1:30     1:15    1:39    1:44    0:26                                                                    
     4  PIBAROT Steve                            49:58      4:48     8:10     9:31   12:13   15:26   18:07   19:14   22:16   27:56    30:39   33:32    34:51   38:47   40:22  
       CO COLMAR                                          4:48     3:22     1:21    2:42    3:13    2:41    1:07    3:02    5:40     2:43    2:53     1:19    3:56    1:35  
                                                         43:29    44:56    46:08   47:34   49:27   49:58                                                                    
                                                          3:07     1:27     1:12    1:26    1:53    0:31                                                                    
     5  BRELLMANN Hubert                         53:50      4:14     8:30    10:29   13:20   17:09   20:36   21:43   24:24   29:14    32:13   36:10    37:34   41:28   43:09  
       CO MULHOUSE                                        4:14     4:16     1:59    2:51    3:49    3:27    1:07    2:41    4:50     2:59    3:57     1:24    3:54    1:41  
                                                         46:31    48:13    49:41   51:22   53:15   53:50                                                                    
                                                          3:22     1:42     1:28    1:41    1:53    0:35                                                                    
     6  BERNAUER Christophe                      53:51      3:12     6:34     8:08   10:39   13:48   17:35   19:03   21:46   26:40    30:08   34:25    36:01   40:04   41:55  
       CO COLMAR                                          3:12     3:22     1:34    2:31    3:09    3:47    1:28    2:43    4:54     3:28    4:17     1:36    4:03    1:51  
                                                         46:53    48:25    49:45   51:24   53:25   53:51                                                                    
                                                          4:58     1:32     1:20    1:39    2:01    0:26                                                                    
     7  POUPIN Franck                            54:55      3:41     8:09     9:51   12:53   16:22   19:28   20:31   23:00   29:16    32:33   37:16    38:32   42:31   44:11  
       ASOP ERSTEIN                                       3:41     4:28     1:42    3:02    3:29    3:06    1:03    2:29    6:16     3:17    4:43     1:16    3:59    1:40  
                                                         47:38    49:26    50:44   52:21   54:25   54:55                                                                    
                                                          3:27     1:48     1:18    1:37    2:04    0:30                                                                    
     8  SEILLER Fabien                         1:01:19      3:29     7:02     8:46   11:24   14:40   24:38   25:41   28:14   33:56    37:10   40:53    42:34   47:34   49:45  
       CO MULHOUSE                                        3:29     3:33     1:44    2:38    3:16    9:58    1:03    2:33    5:42     3:14    3:43     1:41    5:00    2:11  
                                                         53:29    55:41    56:56   58:52 1:00:50 1:01:19                                                                    
                                                          3:44     2:12     1:15    1:56    1:58    0:29                                                                    
     9  CLEYET MERLE Christophe                1:05:28      5:18     9:17    11:07   13:52   18:00   22:52   24:37   29:05   35:34    39:20   43:48    46:15   50:48   52:36  
       CO STRASBOURG - EUROPE                             5:18     3:59     1:50    2:45    4:08    4:52    1:45    4:28    6:29     3:46    4:28     2:27    4:33    1:48  
                                                         56:49    58:48  1:01:01 1:02:44 1:04:57 1:05:28                                                                    
                                                          4:13     1:59     2:13    1:43    2:13    0:31                                                                    
    10  RAVENEL Philippe                       1:06:21      4:20     7:47     9:58   13:43   20:39   24:53   26:27   29:09   36:14    40:25   43:50    45:33   50:25   54:10  
       CO COLMAR                                          4:20     3:27     2:11    3:45    6:56    4:14    1:34    2:42    7:05     4:11    3:25     1:43    4:52    3:45  
                                                         58:01    59:48  1:01:18 1:03:14 1:05:54 1:06:21                                                                    
                                                          3:51     1:47     1:30    1:56    2:40    0:27                                                                    
 
 
 
Hju  (4)                         5.430 km  90 m   19 P                                 
                                                         1(38)    2(64)    3(71)   4(63)   5(62)   6(41)   7(44)   8(53)   9(78)   10(49)  11(48)   12(40)  13(51)  14(84)  
                                                        15(57)   16(34)   17(77)  18(76) 19(100)       A                                                                    
 
     1  SCHAMBERGER Pierre                       50:05      3:23     6:46     8:40   11:16   14:41   17:42   18:44   21:26   26:43    29:38   33:10    34:35   38:09   39:48  
       CO MULHOUSE                                        3:23     3:23     1:54    2:36    3:25    3:01    1:02    2:42    5:17     2:55    3:32     1:25    3:34    1:39  
                                                         43:00    44:40    45:55   47:33   49:36   50:05                                                                    
                                                          3:12     1:40     1:15    1:38    2:03    0:29                                                                    
     2  GRAVRAND Olivier                       1:02:27      3:28     8:16    10:18   13:01   17:01   20:56   22:12   26:04   32:56    36:19   39:39    41:52   46:15   49:37  
       CO COLMAR                                          3:28     4:48     2:02    2:43    4:00    3:55    1:16    3:52    6:52     3:23    3:20     2:13    4:23    3:22  
                                                         53:56    55:58    57:50   59:26 1:02:00 1:02:27                                                                    
                                                          4:19     2:02     1:52    1:36    2:34    0:27                                                                    
     3  HERLING Jérome                         1:04:48      3:40     6:44     8:14   10:48   14:37   19:13   21:07   23:52   30:04    40:23   44:29    47:44   52:47   54:29  
       CO MULHOUSE                                        3:40     3:04     1:30    2:34    3:49    4:36    1:54    2:45    6:12    10:19    4:06     3:15    5:03    1:42  
                                                         57:29    59:22  1:00:40 1:02:22 1:04:22 1:04:48                                                                    
                                                          3:00     1:53     1:18    1:42    2:00    0:26                                                                    
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     4  LINCKER Renaud                         1:32:59     11:42    15:25    17:37   20:11   23:56   28:13   29:54   39:14   47:55    51:54   55:58    58:57 1:05:21 1:11:41  
       CO COLMAR                                         11:42     3:43     2:12    2:34    3:45    4:17    1:41    9:20    8:41     3:59    4:04     2:59    6:24    6:20  
                                                       1:19:22  1:21:45  1:26:20 1:28:45 1:32:31 1:32:59            6:55 1:27:35                                            
                                                          7:41     2:23     4:35    2:25    3:46    0:28             *65     *67                                            
 
 
 
DseL  (5)                        5.430 km  90 m   19 P                                 
                                                         1(38)    2(64)    3(71)   4(63)   5(62)   6(41)   7(44)   8(53)   9(78)   10(49)  11(48)   12(40)  13(51)  14(84)  
